DATE
23 Apr-Sun
29 Apr - Sat
30 Apr - Sun
13 May - Sat
14 May - Sun
20 May - Sat
21 May - Sun
28 May - Sun

3jun-Sat

4 jun - Sun

10 jun - Sat
11 Jun - Sun
17 Jun - Sat
18 jun - Sun
24 jun - Sat
25 jun - Sun
1 jul-Sat
2 jul - Sun
8 jul - Sat
9 jul - Sun
15 jul-Sat
16 jul - Sun
29 jui - Sat
30 Jul - Sun
5 Aug - Sat
6 Aug - Sun
19 Aug - Sat
20 Aug - Sun
26 Aug - Sat
27 Aug - Sun

LOCAL TIME

430 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm
2:00 pm

4:30 pm
4:30 pm
3:C0 pm
4.00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
430 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm

Game No.

5
7

10
18
23
26
29
35

HOME
Thunder
Dogs
Bears
Thunder
Thunder
North Stars
Bears
Thunder

AWAY

North Stars
Thunder
Thunder

Bears
Bears
Thunder
Thunder

North Stars
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37
41
45
48
51
55
58
62
63
6%
73
74
82
86
88
92
99
102

106
111

Thunder
Thunder
ice
ice
Thunder
Thunder
Dogs
North Stars
Tﬁunder
Thunder
CBR Brave
CBR Brave
Thunder
Thunder

Adrenaline
Adrenaline
Mustangs
Mustangs

Thunder
Thunder

ice
Ice
Thunder
Thunder
Dogs
Dogs
Thunder
Thunder
CBR Brave
CBR Brave
Thunder
Thunder
Mustangs
Mustangs
Thunder

Thunder

Thunder

Thunder
Adrenaline

Adrenaline

LOCATION

Perth
Macquarie
Macquarie

Perth

Perth
Newcastle
Macquarie

Perth

Melbourne

Melbouirne

Perth
Perth
Melbourne
Melbourne
Perth
Perth
Macquarie
Newcastle
Perth
Perth
Canberra

Canberra
Perth
Perth

Adeiaide

Adelaide

Melbourne
Melbourne
Perth
Perth



